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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48913020448
48913180259
48913020411
48913020446
48913180251
48913180243

PLESSIS PATE

CARQUIN
IREP
BOTTONE
BOUCHIR
PIGNEIRA
LAVERY

»

Nom

Catégories :
Département :
Date : dimanche 12 juin 2022
Discipline : ROUTE

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES

Prénom Club
Louison AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
KAYLIAN SCA 2000 EVRY
Cristina AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Maell AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
aynine SCA 2000 EVRY

mathys

SCA 2000 EVRY

Prélicenciés

91

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Temps

Sexe
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

21
28
20
27
30
31
29
22
26
23
32

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence
48913180238
48913020387
48913040127
48913070383
48913020418
48913020431
48913020455
48913180244
48913180257
48913180224
48913010217

PLESSIS PATE

Catégories :
Département :

13 Partants : 11

6 Poussins 1: 5

7 Poussins 2 : 6

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1
Nom Prénom Club

BOURGEOIS LAROUMAGNE |GABIN SCA 2000 EVRY
BOTTONE Mattia AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
ROUGEMONT Liam UC LONGJUMELLOISE
DUVAL LU Hector EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
JOSEPH Mathis AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
SERVAIS DROGUET Camille AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
BOUCHIR Adem AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
LAVERY Nolan SCA 2000 EVRY
VARTIN mathiam SCA 2000 EVRY
MEHENAOUI Nawfel SCA 2000 EVRY
ROSIER Aidan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

Poussins
91

Classés : 11
Poussins 1 : 5
Poussins 2 : 6

Catégorie Temps
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 1

Sexe
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

46
42
50
45
53
48
51
49
43

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48913180197
48913040118
48913020443
48913180208
48913010193
48913180231
48913010220
48913020421
48913040153

PLESSIS PATE

15

Nom
PIGNEIRA
ROUGEMONT
MAKESSA ELIAZORD
MEHENAOUI
VIOLET
ROUMEAUX
AGBITO PEHAU
BASTIER
SITA BUMANGI KIASSOSI

Catégories :
Département :

Partants : 9
Pupilles 1 : 5
Pupilles 2 : 4

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1
Prénom Club

Eylak SCA 2000 EVRY

Tigane UC LONGJUMELLOISE
NNANDI AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Samy SCA 2000 EVRY

Antoine VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
CAMILLE SCA 2000 EVRY

Mathys VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Matéo AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
MAELYS UC LONGJUMELLOISE

Pupilles
91

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1

(&)]

Temps

Sexe
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Engagés :

Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence

1 74 | 48913020374
2 61 | 48913040100
3 62 | 48913040131
4 72 | 48913070384
5 73 | 48913020440
6 75 | 48913020457
7 79 | 44450730047
8 76 | 48913020353
9 70 | 48913180239
10 68 | 48913180246
11 69 | 48913180225
12 65 | 48913180226
13 78 | 48913010211
14 71 | 48913180240
15 78 | 48913010211

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

PLESSIS PATE

21
13

Nom
BOTTONE
EOCHE DUVAL
HOAREAU
MIRLAND
BILLARD
DEWILDE PINAULT
TABU
GENDRON
OTSMANE
ESAN
MARTIN
BOUDRAA
BOURQUIN
OTSMANE
BOURQUIN

Catégories :
Département :

Partants : 15
Benjamins 1 : 9
Benjamins 2 : 6

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1

Prénom Club

Amadéo AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Eloi UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Leonie UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Jules EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
julyan AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Nathan AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Adam US BONNY
Thomas AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
JIHANE SCA 2000 EVRY
ellis SCA 2000 EVRY
Adenis SCA 2000 EVRY
Meziane SCA 2000 EVRY
Valentin VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
NOUR EL HOUDA |SCA 2000 EVRY
Valentin VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

Benjamins

91

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2

15
8
7

Temps

Sexe
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